Switch

Uriin

EZCOOL EZ-04PSE 4PORT 4FE+2FE MEGABIT POE SWITCH
65W

EZCOOL EZ-04PSF-FG 4PORT 4GE+2GE F.GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 65W

DAHUA PFS3006-4GT-60 6 PORT 4XGE-2XGE 60W POE
SWITCH

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF-SFP 16PORT 16FE+2GE+1SFP GIGABIT
POE SWITCH 240w

EZCOOL EZ-16PSF 16 PORT 16xFE+2xGE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 246w

DAHUA DH-S3218-16ET-135 16 PORT 16XFE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 135W POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P-L 18XGE F.GIGABIT 247W
POE SWITCH

RUIJIE-REYEE RG-ES118GS-P 16XGE 2XGE F.GIGABIT
247W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3220-16GT-240 16 PORT 16XGE-2XGE-
2XGE/SFP 240W POE SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3006-4ET-60 6PORT 4XFE-2XFE 60W POE
SWITCH

DAHUA PFS3206-4P-96 4 PORT 4XFE-2XGE/SFP END. 96W
POE SWITCH

DAHUA SG1016 16 PORT 16XFE YONETILEMEZ SWITCH
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Ezcool

Ezcool
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Ezcool

Ezcool
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10+

10+

5+

10+

5+
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45,00

65,00

104,00

140,00

165,00

284,00

355,00

420,00

425,00

72,00

145,00

155,00
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usb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usD

usD



